STRIICHTLINERS

Official Results
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Standing Start 1 Mile at Elvington

Weather Early fog then sunny

11th + 12th October 2025

Timekeeper Straightliners Crew

No. Name Machine Best s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6
Top Speed Riders
111 Jack Frost Hayabusa Turbo 1340cc 256.045 233.199 246.990 253.995 256.045 244.510 253.181
1 Becci Ellis Odyssey 232.523 232523 142792 216.192 231.644 225.627
158 Buster Laking Hayabusa Turbo 1340cc 228.233 216.802 228.233
20 Pete Slater Hayabusa Turbo 227.595 225.385 227.595 221.091
97 Alan Stubbs Hayabusa Turbo 1340cc 225.702 181.521 221.702 225.702 200.867 184.518
98 Mark Graham Hayabusa Turbo 204.558 200.542 203.201 204.558 202.620 200.726
134 Simon Naylor Hayabusa 1300cc 202.282 199.376 202.282 197.671 170.491 199.485
34 Simon Naylor Hayabusa 1300cc 200.063 173.446 188.425 187.886 193.563 195.538 200.063
95 Paul Berry Hayabusa 1340cc 198.556 185.169 192.311 198.556 190.405
177 Dan Leather Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc 197.592 197.592
77 Dan Leather Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc 196.850 195.216 187.873 192.835 194.548 195.377 196.850
66 Damian Hope Suzuki GSXR Turbo 750c  194.270 189.144 191.192 194.270 193.746
1214 Guy Halsall Hayabusa 1340cc 193.245 188.738 189.387 193.245 187.861 187.906 188.068
2214 Guy Halsall Hayabusa 1340cc 191.052 187.376 187.467 191.052
214 Guy Halsall Hayabusa 1340cc 189.842 183.766 186.882 187.293 188.425 189.842 187.990
269 Mark Weir Hayabusa 1340cc 188.673 185.806 186.901 187.938 188.673 181.721 185.775
73 Kieran Jackson Hayabusa 1300cc 188.373 187.422 188.373 185.851
69 Dave Woodhouse Kawasaki ZZR1400 188.341 171.440 183.494 185946 185.819 188.341 179.638
169 Dave Woodhouse Kawasaki ZZR1400 187.241 183.506 186.537 186.263 187.241
115 Max Thornton Suzuki RF 900cc 187.113 106.177 134573 162.958 187.113 169.860 174.244
159 Jack Frost Kawasaki ZZR1400 185.415 182.878 185.415
83 Andrew Whittley Hayabusa 1300cc 184.530 184.026 180.226 184.530 180.643
180 Chris Bland Hayabusa 1300cc 184.231 184.231
49 Tony Colston Kawasaki ZZR1400 183.339 182.603 182.915 183.339 182.188 180.381 180.255
281 Tony Raynor Hayabusa 1300cc 183.056 182432 183.056
181 Tony Raynor Hayabusa 1300cc 182.432 140.602 135.816 181.244 182.432 179.970 179.343
149 Tony Colston Kawasaki ZZR1400 181.963 179.467 180.285 180.691 181.963 180.715 180.428
53 lan Foster Suzuki B-King 1340cc 181.666 163.485 166.989 171.139 167.533 181.666 180.410
54 John Raynor Hayabusa 1340cc 181.557 175.066 180.542 181.557 180.351 180.973 178.574
154 John Raynor Hayabusa 1340cc 180.841 180.333 179.461 179.408 180.841 179.567
1115 Max Thornton Suzuki RF 900cc 180.494 175.816 175.545 176.551 176.768 180.494
18 Alan Turner Hayabusa 1340cc 180.226 157.069 179.149 178.591 180.006 180.226
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Standing Start 1 Mile at Elvington

Weather Early fog then sunny

11th + 12th October 2025

Timekeeper Straightliners Crew

No.
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Name
Rod Hughes

Steven Briggs
James Cowan
Buster Laking
Bonnie Clyde
Chris Bland
Bonnie Clyde
Amy Wolstenholme
Amy Wolstenholme
lan Foster

Jack Frost
Bonnie Clyde
Bonnie Clyde
Francis McAuley
Francis McAuley
Francis McAuley
Andrew Whittley
Cliff Ball

Cliff Ball

Cliff Ball

Rob Lawton

Rob Lawton
Tony Raynor
Jesse Jones
Ethan Roebuck-Palme
Andy Bush
Catherine Mercer
Andy Bush

Jack Taylor

Will Mountford
Will Mountford
Jack Taylor

Paul Priestley
Mark Foster
Mark Foster
Mark Foster

Toby Jackson
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Machine
Honda Fireblade 998cc

Kawasaki ZZR1400
Hayabusa 1300cc
Kawasaki ZZR1400
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Hayabusa 1300cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki B-King 1340cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Honda CBR 600cc
Honda CBR 600cc
Honda CBR 600cc
Honda CBR 600cc
Laverda Jota 1144cc
Laverda Jota 1144cc

Hayabusa 1300cc

Triumph Street Triple 675

Yamaha Fazer 600cc
Maverick 125cc
Kawasaki 2650
Maverick 125cc

KTM RC 250cc
Kawasaki Ninja 300cc
Kawasaki Ninja 300cc
KTM RC 250cc
Lambretta 265cc
Charger Monowheel
Charger Monowheel
Charger Monowheel

Benelli K2 117cc
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Best
180.136

179.940
177.366
176.021
174.489
174.489
172.111
171.829
171.575
170.438
167.821
165.877
165.419
165.179
164.690
163.760
157.422
151.962
151.603
148.148
147.030
145.470
143.175
137.210
135.769
116.415
113.312
111.761
104.179
101.832

99.841

95.611

94.637

86.248

84.294

80.853

66.612

s1
172.274

177.626
176.220
176.021
164.670
170.582
171.407
166.038
168.949
170.438
167.821
155.316
165.419
161.048
164.690
154.013
149.554
151.962
150.047
143.491
146.458
115.116
123.339
137.210
130.510

109.117
109.599
98.669
101.832
80.174
78.221
73.693
84.202
84.294
63.375
62.681

s2
180.136

179.013
177.366
167.940
167.260
172.018
170.459
168.735
169.091

158.987

158.848

163.461
153.709

149.525
143.431
147.030
141.261
134.464
136.006
133.909
103.519
113.218
111.761
101.610

83.261
82.156
91.616
86.248
79.889
69.880
63.827

s3
178.550

179.940
173.955
168.344
164.605
173.077

171.829
168.944

165.439

163.780

163.760
157.304

148.738
115.510

144.652
117.281
132.785
135.769
116.415
113.312

104.179

91.853
89.023
94.637
85.949
81.055
76.112
63.361

s4
178.960

178.860
175.027

171.359
172.798
170.715
167.512
167.538

165.877

162.807

162.178
157.322

151.372
146.066

144.258
143.175
135.493
132.334
116.338

92.448
90.011
91.688

82.908
76.483
66.612

s5
178.457

177.846
174.897

174.489
174.489
172.029
169.934
168.448

165.229

165.179

162.797
157.422

151.506
146.422

145.470
142.598
137.093
132.675
112.559

98.205
94.789
93.788

83.109
79.717
66.168

s6
178.474

178.165

169.122
173.507
172111

171.575

163.770

163.854

160.046
156.956

151.603
148.148

145.145

107.029

113.031

99.841
95.611
93.827

81.456
80.853
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Standing Start 1 Mile at Elvington

Weather Early fog then sunny

11th + 12th October 2025

Timekeeper Straightliners Crew

No. Name Machine Best s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 S6
450 Toby Jackson Benelli K2 117cc 58.781 45.413 50.823 51.136 58.302 58.781
1446 Maisie Thornton Gilera Special 50cc 58.428 52.550 54.285 56.206 58.428
446 Maisie Thornton Gilera Special 50cc 50.871 41.903 44.693 44,774 49.180 50.871
1405 Jet Jackson 50 Special 46.441 43.527 39.147 39.373 43.624 46.441
405 Jet Jackson 50 Special 41.742 31.081 37.805 34.844 37.465 41.742 38.495
E444 Jack Taylor Electric Step On Scooter 20.421 20.421 19.265
Wheelie Riders
1315 Dodge Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc  224.790 183.821 209.050 224.790 182.946 175.190 191.811
315 Dodge Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc 205.746 169.458 178.849 172.056 180.440 187.473 205.746
2315 Dodge Hayabusa Turbo 1300cc 191.400 191.400 190.047
333 R1 Lee Suzuki GSXR Turbo 1000 187.068 161.129 171.101  145.338 187.068 166.140
Cars
C5 Danny Green Porshe 911 Turbo 227.424 183.500 192.726 227.424 212.893
Cc8 Rubals Ghalib Porshe 911 Turbo 202.169 85.321 197.786 201.244 202.169
C51 Justin Clark BMW M5 4400cc 191.085 188.354 190.811 190.778 191.085
Cc13 Shaun Quigley BMW G81 3 Ltr 186.512 184.443 183.642 180.422 183.548 186.512 185.201
1C13 Shaun Quigley BMW G81 3 Ltr 185.661 185.661
C61 Andy Wilby BMW G81 3 Ltr 183.099 183.099
C34 Justin Obrien Vauxhall VR8 174.741 122.365 174741 174238 170.114
C41 Eftekhar Mohammed Porsche 992 GT3 4000cc  170.828 167.486 170.828
C50 lan Platts Porsche 911 GTS 2987cc  170.571 160.905 170.571
C63 Tom Helliwell Mercedes 4 Ltr 169.070 154.901 169.070
C45 Matthew Platts Audi RS4 2900cc 156.111 156.111
C42 Mohammed Fiaz BMW M2 3 Ltr 155.232 155.232
c27 Tarig Mahmood Porsche 911 4.1 Ltr 142.501 102.500 142.501
C38 Paul Noble BMW 528i M Sport 2 Ltr 133.837 131927 133.183 133.837
C62 Kenny Smith Autograss Class B 1340cc  133.506 111.725 133.506 131.172 132.391 59.582
C36 Paul Tooley Subaru Impreza 2.5 Litr 127.047 127.047 68.795 90.857
C81 Brian Cade Shed 123.436 91.321 122.805 101.357 123.436
C40 Peter Smith Jaguar Mk2 3800cc 122.156 120.641 122.156
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